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Nome
BMW
SAFADAO
CORINGA
RAJADA
SARRAFO QUENTE
INDOMAVEL
SEVADO
BLACK
POZE
SHOW DO MILHAO
LOTUS
ALERTA
CAVERINHA
CATATAU
INCRIVEL

Anilha
1170607
109180
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
173322
aopjf
aopjf

Dono
LEI
BINHA/DANIEL
SANDRO
ALIPIO E NICOLAS
TIM
PABLO
ERALDO
JHONATAN
DUDU
MARCELO
DEYVID
GILMAR
TAVARAO
PIA

WALTENCIR

COLEIRO 16/01/2022

Cidade
JUIZ DE FORA
JF
JF
JF
JUIZ DE FORA
SANTOS DUMONT
SD
BARROSO/MG
BARROSO
SD
JUIZ DE FORA
JF

SD
SD

10/15 min
113/196
174/186

0/165
83/138
82/114

110/113
66/113
89/111
63/108
65/106
84/105
60/100

82/92

42/72

85/71

AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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